
Information for parents   
What to bring:

• Lunch - we provide morning and
afternoon tea. We are an allergy
aware centre so, please, no nut
products

• Sun smart clothing with a hat and
sunscreen and sensible shoes to
run/climb

• A water bottle, bag and a change of
clothes so that they can participate in
“messy” and water play

• Any medications your child may
require including epipens or ventolin

Please make sure:

• You have booked in via "Book Me"
and recieved a booking confirmation

• Your enrolment details
are up to date

• Your fees are paid prior to the
commencement of the program

• You have notified staff of any medical
conditions your child may have

• On excursion days please ensure that
your child is at the service no later
than 8.45am

Vacation Care at Karratha
Wanslea acknowledges the Traditional Owners of country throughout Australia and recognises their continuing 
connection to land, waters and community. We pay our respects to them and their cultures; and to elders both 
past and present.

This service operates under the Education and Care Services National 
Regulations 2012 and all Wanslea OSHC services are assessed and rated 

by the Education and Care Regulatory Unit.

KARRATHA
51 Gardugarli Drive 

Baynton

T: 0478773272

Book in at:
https:/karrathavac.hubworks.com.au

for children from Kindy to Year 6 
Tuesday 3 January to Tuesday 

31 January 2023



Monday 9 January

Monday 16 January

Monday 23 January

Tuesday 3 January

Tuesday 10 January

Tuesday 17 January

Tuesday 24 January

Wednesday 4 January

Wednesday 11 January

Wednesday 18 January

Thursday 5 January

Thursday 12 January

Thursday 19 January

Thursday 26 January

Friday 6 January

Friday 13 January

Friday 20 January

Friday 27 January

Movies         
Excursion 
We are off to 
the movies - 
movie to be 
confirmed

Arts & Crafts
In centre

Get ready for a day full 
of art & craft!

St John's Ambulance  
Incursion
The Ambulance is 
coming to visit Karratha 
OSHC

Karratha splash pad 
Excursion 
We are off to the 
splash pad!

Play centre 
Excursion 
We are off to 
Karratha 
play centre 

Party day        
In centre
Will you find the 
hidden 
treasure?

Tye dye creations 
In centre 
 Bring an item
of clothing to tye 
dye!

Monday 2 January 

Public Holiday 
Centre closed 

Wednesday 25 January 

Public Holiday 

Disco Day
In centre
Get your dancing shoes 
on ready for a day of 
disco and karaoke 

Water play
In centre
Bring your bathers 
and your towel 
ready for our water 
play day!

Martial Arts 
Excursion
Come and get an 
introduction into 
Muay Thai

Fish & Chips at 
Dampier Foreshore 
Excursion
We are off to
Dampier for fish and 
chips by the foreshore

Masterchef
In centre
Get your chef hats 
on and join us for a 
day of cooking!

Wickham splash pad 
Excursion 
Pack your bathers and a 
towel for our visit to the 
Wickham splash pad!

Sensory day      
In centre
Join us for a day of 
slime & sensory fun!

Firestation visit    
Excursion 
We are off to visit the 
local firestation

Painting day
Incursion
Join us for a day 
of painting fun!

Lawn bowls
Excursion 
We are off to play lawn 
bowls

000 day
Incursion
The Karratha 
police are 
coming to visit

Please note we will be operating on Monday 30 and Tuesday 31 January 2023 - see full program for these days on hubhello "book me"




